“hee

@ Information Technology Center

Hamilton Clermont Cooperative
Fee Schedule — 2023/2024

Service Member K-12 Non Unit Minimum  Maximum
Clients Members
ITC Network Fee $2.10 Student No
Minimum
Student Service Applications
Student Information $7.42 $7.80 Student S 4,000.00
Education Service Center S 4,000.00 Annual
Grade Book $4.25 S4.64 Student $1,700.00
Special Services $1.50 $2.00 Student $1,700.00
DataMap* $4.30 $4.75 Student $1,700.00  *Pricing for new
adopters may
differ
Samegoal Standard $2.14 $2.40 Student $2,140.00
Samegoal Plus $2.48 $2.73 Student $2,730.00
Samegoal Pro $2.94 $3.19 Student $2,940.00
EMIS $1.20 Student $ 1,800.00
Education Service Center $ 1,800.00 Annual
PowerSchool SIS - Per Contract -
EMIS Crosscheck $2.00 Student $2,500.00 $5,000.00
EMIS Checkpoint $10,000.00 Annual
FinalForms Varies Annual Varies
Library Service Application
INFOhio Basic $3.15 $ 4.00 Student
INFOhio Enhanced $4.15 $5.00 Student
Fiscal Services Application
USAS/USPS/Inventory/Employee Kiosk $4.19 $4.84 Student $2,284.00
Educational Service Center $5,709.00 Annual
Includes network fee
State Software Dev/MFA Fee $0.75 $0.75 Student S 150.00
eFinancePLUS - Per Contract -
Ala-Carte Service Max Price Annual $160,966.52
(Network, State Software, PB Suite apps,
EMIS, and INFOhio Basic)
OnBase Document Management
Startup Cost $ 5,000.00 1°' Year Only
Basic Scanning S 4,100.00 Annual +
License
Full Package $4.20 Student $4,200.00 $16,999.00
Custom forms/workflow $100.00 Hour




